
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	7159,	THE	ROBO	RAVENS	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $686.34
2024-07-18 Amazon txn_zVHdzqE -$32.25 $654.09
2024-07-19 Amazon txn_brHO4bb -$67.29 $586.80
2024-07-20 Amazon txn_8rHBKyn -$16.15 $570.65
2024-07-21 Amazon txn_8rHBKYP -$24.77 $545.88
2024-07-21 MCMASTER-C txn_ZeHmQbn -$375.52 $170.36
2024-07-23 Amazon txn_EyHeOBw -$38.77 $131.59
2024-07-24 Amazon txn_wNHKVg5 -$19.38 $112.21
2024-07-24 Smooth	-	On,	Inc. txn_rYH4LeQ -$59.72 $52.49
2024-07-25 Invoice	to	test txn_brHOyN0 $1.00 $53.49
2024-07-28 Donation	from	William	Yang txn_2zHkmp7 $23.66 $77.15
2024-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/22	to	7/28 txn_d7Hvkbz -$0.03 $77.12
2024-07-28 Amazon txn_GkHWPlM -$5.38 $71.74
2024-07-28 MCMASTER-C txn_9KH4N7A -$36.88 $34.86
2024-07-28 Donation	from	Adora	Xiao txn_YRH9P7v $22.00 $56.86
2024-07-29 Donation	from	Evan	Martinez txn_evHzV0v $22.00 $78.86
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Koushik	Jandhyala txn_66HZzZr $22.00 $100.86
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Andrew	Zhou txn_5wHryrJ $22.00 $122.86
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Ariana	S txn_4dH7qdB $23.66 $146.52
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Eitan	Hakak txn_GkHWPAw $22.00 $168.52
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Nadav	Eli	Hakak txn_a8HAb2W $22.00 $190.52
2024-07-30 Invoice	to	Adora	Xiao txn_4dH7q4W $5.38 $195.90

WITHDRAWN:	$676.14.	DEPOSITED:	$185.70. $195.90

FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	Team	7159,	The	Robo	Ravens's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


